

ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3524-3526/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2012 in CRLA No.102/2003,CRLA No.103/2003CRLA No.104/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

M.RAMKUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE,CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report )

Date: 23/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Shweta Majumdar, Adv.  
For Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, call the matter after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master